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@ =On Site Entries $5.00

Total Prize Fund

Bonanza Progressive

$35.00

$430.00

Champions Shirts

$37.00

Total Paid Out This Event

Bonus Bucks $1,120.00

"Bye" Bonus

$6,533.00

$2,810.00

Added By ABT

T O U R N A M E N T   N O T E S

PRIZE FUND

Optional Sweepers Paid$180.00

76

7

$996.00

Entries $28.00 $2,128.00

$509,612.502013

TOURNAMENT FINANCIAL REPORT

$300.00

$972.00

$0.00

$2,810.00

Bowlers' Connection       

Pro Shop                       

Inside BZ Roselle

COMBINATION SINGLES

Clean Pot Paid

Promotions

Practice Squad Entries

$0.00

$0.00

SEPTEMBER 14-15, 2013

$260.00

Combo Prize Fund

TINLEY PARK BOWL

Brackets Paid

Optional Side Pots Paid

Hdcp 315/Scratch 300 Pots Paid

ABT CHICAGOLAND @abtchicago

$75.00

Since November 1991
T O T A L   P A I D   O U T   B Y   C H I C A G O L A N D   B R A N C H

(630) 980-6030

$19,797,916.20

C H I C A G O L A N D

AMATEUR BOWLERS TOUR
PO BOX 72608 - ROSELLE, IL 60172 - (630) 295-8551

www.abtchicagoland.com

Thanks to this weekend's volunteers: Mary Williams, Mike Martenson Sr, Frank Marack Jr, and Dale Warfel

Congratulations to our raffle winner, Jeffery Davenport Jr who won an entry into an upcoming event.  The Storm "Pick Your 

Ball" raffle was unclaimed.  The winning ticket is 108416.
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5 466 Danial Carlson $25.00

4 471 Paul Lee $26.00

3 487 James Sisturnk $39.00

2 680 Jennie Marack $48.002 637 D Knabenbauer $36.002 490 Jennie Marack $66.00

1 682 James Sistrunk $96.001 652 DJ Powell $72.001 521 D Knabenbauer $132.00

Place Score Name PrizePlace Score Name PrizePlace Score Name Prize

Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00

Entries @

Total Prize Fund $288.00 Total Prize Fund $108.00 Total Prize Fund $144.00

Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00 Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00

Scratch
$108.00

Seniors
24 Entries @ $12 Entries @ $12 $144.00$288.00 9 $12 12

S U N D A Y   S W E E P E R S
Handicap "Best 2"

4 459 Josh Reidy $25.00

$27.003 466 Kevin Tade Jr $35.00 3 583 Paul Lee

S A T U R D A Y   S W E E P E R S

2 476 Dale Warfel $56.00 2 585 Josh Reidy $47.00

Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00

$168.00

5

Added by ABT Chicagoland

Total Prize Fund

1 644 Joe Johnson $60.00

Seniors

Place Score Name Prize

$60.00

$0.00

$60.00

Entries @ $12

1 602 Kevin Tade Jr $94.00

Scratch

Place Score Name Prize

14 Entries @

Total Prize Fund

$12 $168.00

1 496 Mary Williams

Handicap "Best 2"

Place Score

$112.00

Total Prize Fund $228.00

$12

Name Prize

19 Entries @ $228.00

Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00

$72.00

$71.0039+6CHIMary Williams

30+2

CHI
CHI

CHI

39+4

PRIZE

33+3

$75.0023

$76.00

19+6

HDCP

$77.00

SCOREPRIZE

$4,172Avail $4,172 X X -$1,669 $2,503$834

$695.00James Sistrunk

This Event No winners

C U T   S C O R E S
$50.00

4

This Event Devin Knabenbauer (312) $649

11

9

+76

+80

CHI
+70

CHI
Danial Carlson
Paul Lee

$73.00

$74.0019

26+2

BRANCHPLACE SCORE HDCP SEMIFINALISTSEMIFINALIST BRANCH PLACE

Joe Johnson

Combo $50.00712

Saturday

196 $43.00

1 $600.00

FINALIST BASE PRIZESCORE

Titles21 4

Devin Knabenbauer

F I N A L S   R E S U L T S
TOTAL PRIZEPLACE

$108.00

GMS

P R E P A I D   H I G H   S E R I E S

$215.00

+59

8 +49

2

3 Jennie Marack

H A N D I C A P   3 1 5   P O T

5

P R E P A I D   H I G H   G A M E
Mary Williams

$150.00

174 $180.00

+64

1941

CHI
*******

37+1 *******

713 $600.00

1 $300.00

+46

$100.00

266

Combo

$258.00

FINALS RESULTS

Danial Carlson 3

BONANZA

C H A M P I O N
Danial Carlson Age

BONUS BUCKS

$189.00

Dennis Thompson

Paul Lee 2

$143.001

$64.00412 $125.00

$305

Match 1: Lee def. Thompson 207-196.  Match 2: Carlson def. Lee 238-205.

Match 3: Carlson def. Marack 227-194.  Championship: Carlson def. Sistrunk 248-174.

+48Sunday Gold Ticket

$509

279 $238Next Event

315300 $204 $407310305

268 $318 300$159 290

S C R A T C H   3 0 0   P O T
This Event Devin Knabenbauer (287) $323

$397

Total

Total $793 Avail

Avail$1,017

$397

$509Next Event

1

3

2

C L E A N   P O T

Next Event X X XX /

S E M I F I N A L   R E S U L T S
/ X

4

+81

7 18+3

CHI

CHI

Dennis Thompson5 +75

6 $80.0047

23+4

20+3

21

$79.00 15

CHI

******* CHI
+10 CHI

*******

13*******

-36

12 -3

Joe Johnson-19

Kevin Sikora
+30

Mike Martenson Sr

14

10

Rich Manno

Eric Warfel+0

-7

Devin Knabenbauer

30+2 $78.00 4 $70.0016 -44 DJ Powell CHIDale Warfel CHI

Total $8,343

CHI

CHIKevin Tade Jr

James Sistrunk

Ed Kulovitz Jr

Jennie Marack

Danial is a dealer at Potowatami Casino in Milwaukee and was unavailable for an interview as he had to get to work!


